To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         313312          www.steepergroup.com
The Child’s Play Energy foot is a paediatric
version of the Seattle Energy. Its integral
cosmesis varies by size to reflect the natural
appearance of a child’s maturing foot and
provides shock absorption at heel strike, whilst
the composite keel allows a smooth roll-over
with dynamic response at toe-off for a natural

NSEF132 Child’s Play Energy Foot, Light 65kg
NSEF144 Child’s Play Energy Foot, Dark 65kg
Ordering Example - NSEF132-18-R-4
Part Number Size Left / Right Category
NSEF132 18 R 4
Weight
Limit
Impact
Level Weight Sizes
(cm)
Build
Height
(cm)
Warranty
65kg 150g
Size 17 13-21 4.5
Size 17
2 years
Foot shell - 1
year
Product Specification
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Weight
Limit
NSFB546 Bolt Kit Childs Play Energy, 8mm
x 80mm 65kg
NSSY301 Child's Play Symes Nut, 13-15cm 31kg
NSSY302 Child's Play Symes Nut, 16-18cm 40kg
NSSY303 Child's Play Symes Nut, 19-21cm 65kg
Foot Size
Weight Limit Keel 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
<15kg 1 - - - - - -
16-25kg 2 - - -
26-35kg 3
36-45kg 4 - - -
46-55kg 5 - - - - - -
56-65kg 6 - - - - - -
Size Minimum Clearance
(cm) Heel Rise (cm)
13-15 4 0.63
16-18 4.5 0.95
19-21 4.5 1.27
Features and Benefits
•	 Low profile selectable keel design
•	 Smooth roll-over and dynamic response
•	 Natural appearance
•	 Lightweight
•	 Choice of foot shell colours
•	 Sandal toe (sizes 16-21)
•	 Large range of sizes (13-21)
•	 Safe for occasional contact with water, but not
intentional, frequent contact or submersion. After
contact with salt or chlorinated water, foot should be
rinsed/cleaned.
There is no trial period on this foot.
 L M H
Seattle Child’s Play®
Energy Foot